Nom terc.

ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI
ROLDOS SALA, JORDI

Text lliure

NOMINA GENER 2021
NOMINA FEBRER 2021
NOMINA MARC 2021
NOMINA ABRIL 2021
NOMINA MAIG 2021
NOMINA JUNY 2021
NOMINA JULIOL 2021
NOMINA AGOST 2021
NOMINA SETEMBRE 2021
NOMINA OCTUBRE 2021
NOMINA NOVEMBRE 2021
NOMINA DESEMBRE 2021

Import
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08

2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08
2.172,08



	JORDI ROLDOS

